GMAX0505 Product Flyer
25MP GLOBAL SHUTTER IMAGE SENSOR
Designed with small 2.5μm charge domain global shutter pixel,
GMAX0505 offers the high resolution of 25 Megapixels within 1.1”
optical format. Despite its small pixel pitch, GMAX0505 achieves more
than 65% peak QE and excellent angular response thanks to the latest
light pipe technology. In addition, with optimized tungsten shielding
structure on top of the pixel’s memory node, the sensor’s shutter

226 pins LGA
22.3 mm x 22.4 mm
Ordering Information
Sensor Part No. Description
GMAX0505-DVM-HLT-AU1 Monochrome, Sealed glass lid, High speed, 150 fps @ 10bit 48 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX0505-DVM-HLT-AU2 Monochrome, Sealed glass lid, High speed, 150 fps @ 10bit 48 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX0505-DVM-NLT-AU1 Monochrome, Sealed glass lid, Normal speed, 42 fps @ 12bit 16 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX0505-DVM-NLT-AU2 Monochrome, Sealed glass lid, Normal speed, 42 fps @ 12bit 16 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX0505-DVC-HLT-AU1 Bayer RGB, Sealed glass lid, High speed, 150 fps @ 10bit 48 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX0505-DVC-HLT-AU2 Bayer RGB, Sealed glass lid, High speed, 150 fps @ 10bit 48 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX0505-DVC-NLT-AU1 Bayer RGB, Sealed glass lid, Normal speed, 42 fps @ 12bit 16 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX0505-DVC-NLT-AU2 Bayer RGB, Sealed glass lid, Normal speed, 42 fps @ 12bit 16 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX0505-DVM-HLT-AR2 Monochrome, Removable glass lid, High speed, 150 fps @ 10bit 48 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX0505-DVM-NLT-AR2 Monochrome, Removable glass lid, Normal speed, 42 fps @ 12bit 16 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX0505RF-DNM-HLT-AU1 Red Fox, Sealed glass lid, High speed, 150 fps @ 10bit 48 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX0505RF-DNM-HLT-AU2 Red Fox, Sealed glass lid, High speed, 150 fps @ 10bit 48 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
GMAX0505RF-DNM-NLT-AU1 Red Fox, Sealed glass lid, Normal speed, 42 fps @ 12bit 16 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 1
GMAX0505RF-DNM-NLT-AU2 Red Fox, Sealed glass lid, Normal speed, 42 fps @ 12bit 16 x Sub-LVDS, Grade 2
Version 20241202.
All rights reserved.
Subject to change without notice.
Tel: +86-0431-85077785